

---

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 46194159

---

Data publicarii	07.05.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 612,93 RON - 612,93 RON

---

Descriere: CANAL CABLU 12X12 20 1.26 25.2 CANAL CABLU 20X10 20 2.1 42 CANAL CABLU 25X16 20 2.94 58.8 TRIPLU STEKER 1 10.92 10.92 AUTOFIETANTE 3.5 100 0.04 4 AUTOFIETANTE 2.5 100 0.03 3 HOLSURUB 3X2.5 100 0.03 3 HOLSURUB 4X40 100 0.05 5 HOLSURUB 4X70 100 0.07 7 FOLIE PVC 14.6 11.34 165.56 SCHOTCH 2 4.62 9.24 DIBLU RIGIPS METALIC 50 0.5 25 GLET 20KG 1 26.89 26.89 ADEZIV 25KG 1 26.89 26.89 SPUMA POLIURETAN 2 25.21 50.42 BATERIE LAVOAR 1 79.83 79.83 SIFON FLEXIBIL+VENTIL 1 11.34 11.34 PREL 3P-1.5M 2 12.61 25.22 PREL 3P-3M 2 16.81 33.62 TOTAL 612.93

---